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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 21.12.2013.

Talsu HK

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Driksne Martins 26.04.2005.
A |Silins Eduards 29.06.2005.
A |Grinbergs Matiass Daniels 02.12.2005.
A [Mednis Ralfs 25.09.2004.
A |Ernestsons Markuss 12.08.2004.
A [Makevics Janis 19.12.2005.
A |Erkens Renards 22.03.2005.
U |Balodis Girts 18.07.2004.
u anr‘;:';'tzrp's Tomass 13.08.2004.
U |Alksnis Olegs 05.06.2006.
U |Briedis Patriks 22.08.2004.
U |Kotans Roberts Daniels 26.11.2004.
U |Cernovs Maksims 15.12.2005.
U |Kramins Anrijs 02.01.2006.
U |Prusis Niks 05.11.2004.
U |Graholskis Krisjanis 09.03.2005.

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 14:36:49

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




